Day

MONDAY

1:00-2:.00 p.m.
2:00-5:.00 p.m.
6:00-8:.00 p.m.
7:00-10:00 p.m.
8:00-10:00 p.m.

TUESDAY

1:00-3:00 p.m.
3:00-5:.00 p.m.
6:00-8:00 p.m.
7:00-10:00 p.m.
8:00-10:00 p.m.

WEDNESDAY

1:00-2:00 p.m.
2:00-4:00 p.m.
4:00-5:00 p.m.
6:00-8:.00 p.m.
7:00-10:00 p.m.
8:00-9:00 p.m.
9:00-10:00 p.m.

THURSDAY

1:00-3:00 p.m.
3:00-4:00 p.m.
4:00-5:00 p.m.
6:00-8:00 p.m.
7:00-10:00 p.m.
8:00-10:00 p.m.

SUNDAY

6:00-7:.00 p.m.
7:00-10:00 p.m.
7:00-10:00 p.m.

Tutor

Annika Miller
David Tate
Laela Zaidi
Marina Sweeten
Brianna Wagner

Marina Sweeten

Writing Center

Olin C. Bailey Library
Jennings L. Snoddy Academic Resource Center
Writing Center: 501-450-1280
Jo Ann Stevens, Interim Director: 501-505-1560

Spring Semester 2016

HOURS OF OPERATION

Tutors assist with any type of writing regardless of major. However, on the following
schedule, ALL CAPS indicates major; lower case indicates other areas of expertise.

ENGLISH (LITERATURE)

ENGLISH (LITERATURE) / RELIGIOUS STUDIES; analysis, essay, book review
RELIGIOUS STUDIES political science, argument, research, opinion

ENGLISH (LITERATURE); composition, article review, laboratory reports, computer science
HEALTH SCIENCES/PSYCHOLOGY; English composition, history

ENGLISH (LITERATURE); composition, article review, laboratory reports, computer science

Thomas Alexander ENGLISH (LITERATURE); religious studies

Jeffery May
Annika Miller
Brianna Wagner

Annika Miller
Laela Zaidi

BIOCHEMISTRY; science laboratory report, journal article review, research paper, short fiction
ENGLISH (LITERATURE)
HEALTH SCIENCES/PSYCHOLOGY; English composition, history

ENGLISH (LITERATURE)
RELIGIOUS STUDIES political science, argument, research, opinion

Thomas Alexander ENGLISH (LITERATURE); religious studies

Jeffery May
David Tate
Marina Sweeten
Laela Zaidi

BIOCHEMISTRY; science laboratory report, journal article review, research paper, short fiction
ENGLISH (LITERATURE) / RELIGIOUS STUDIES; analysis, essay, book review

ENGLISH (LITERATURE); composition, article review, laboratory reports, computer science
RELIGIOUS STUDIES political science, argument, research, opinion

Thomas Alexander ENGLISH (LITERATURE); religious studies

Annika Miller

Molly Robinson
Marina Sweeten
Molly Robinson

ENGLISH (LITERATURE)

History, analysis, argument, research papers

ENGLISH (LITERATURE); composition, article review, laboratory reports, computer science
History, analysis, argument, research papers

Thomas Alexander ENGLISH (LITERATURE); religious studies

Annika Miller
Brianna Wagner
Molly Robinson

ENGLISH (LITERATURE)
HEALTH SCIENCES/PSYCHOLOGY; English composition, history
History, analysis, argument, research papers

The Writing Center is open from January 25 through May 2, except for the following times:

Thursday, February 4, 4:00-6:00 p.m.

Monday, February 15

Monday, March 21 through Sunday, March 27

Closed Staff Conference
Closed Mid-Winter Break
Closed Spring Break



