Writing Center

Olin C. Bailey Library
Jennings L. Snoddy Academic Resource Center
Writing Center: 501-450-1280

Jo Ann Stevens, Interim Director: 501-505-1560

Spring Semester 2016

HOURS OF OPERATION

Day	Tutor	Tutors assist with any type of writing regardless of major. However, on the following schedule, ALL CAPS indicates major; lower case indicates other areas of expertise.
MONDAY 1:00-2:00 p.m. 2:00-5:00 p.m. 6:00-8:00 p.m. 7:00-10:00 p.m. 8:00-10:00 p.m.	Annika Miller David Tate Laela Zaidi Marina Sweeten Brianna Wagner	ENGLISH (LITERATURE) ENGLISH (LITERATURE) / RELIGIOUS STUDIES; analysis, essay, book review RELIGIOUS STUDIES political science, argument, research, opinion ENGLISH (LITERATURE); composition, article review, laboratory reports, computer science HEALTH SCIENCES/PSYCHOLOGY; English composition, history
TUESDAY 1:00-3:00 p.m. 3:00-5:00 p.m. 6:00-8:00 p.m. 7:00-10:00 p.m. 8:00-10:00 p.m.	Marina Sweeten Thomas Alexander Jeffery May Annika Miller Brianna Wagner	ENGLISH (LITERATURE); composition, article review, laboratory reports, computer science renglish (LITERATURE); religious studies BIOCHEMISTRY; science laboratory report, journal article review, research paper, short fiction ENGLISH (LITERATURE) HEALTH SCIENCES/PSYCHOLOGY; English composition, history
WEDNESDAY 1:00-2:00 p.m. 2:00-4:00 p.m. 4:00-5:00 p.m. 6:00-8:00 p.m. 7:00-10:00 p.m. 8:00-9:00 p.m. 9:00-10:00 p.m.	Annika Miller Laela Zaidi Thomas Alexander Jeffery May David Tate Marina Sweeten Laela Zaidi	ENGLISH (LITERATURE) RELIGIOUS STUDIES political science, argument, research, opinion ENGLISH (LITERATURE); religious studies BIOCHEMISTRY; science laboratory report, journal article review, research paper, short fiction ENGLISH (LITERATURE) / RELIGIOUS STUDIES; analysis, essay, book review ENGLISH (LITERATURE); composition, article review, laboratory reports, computer science RELIGIOUS STUDIES political science, argument, research, opinion
THURSDAY 1:00-3:00 p.m. 3:00-4:00 p.m. 4:00-5:00 p.m. 6:00-8:00 p.m. 7:00-10:00 p.m. 8:00-10:00 p.m.	Annika Miller Molly Robinson Marina Sweeten Molly Robinson	ENGLISH (LITERATURE); religious studies ENGLISH (LITERATURE) History, analysis, argument, research papers ENGLISH (LITERATURE); composition, article review, laboratory reports, computer science History, analysis, argument, research papers ENGLISH (LITERATURE); religious studies
SUNDAY 6:00-7:00 p.m. 7:00-10:00 p.m. 7:00-10:00 p.m.	Annika Miller Brianna Wagner Molly Robinson	ENGLISH (LITERATURE) HEALTH SCIENCES/PSYCHOLOGY; English composition, history History, analysis, argument, research papers

The Writing Center is open from January 25 through May 2, except for the following times:

Thursday, February 4, 4:00-6:00 p.m.

Closed Staff Conference
Closed Mid-Winter Break
Monday, March 21 through Sunday, March 27

Closed Spring Break